
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
93 

251 
27 

173 
135 
315 
831 
521 
149 
101 
555 
899 
441 
287 
159 
89 

253 
55 

891 

Name 
Jonathan Bengtsson 
Jens Gettemann 
Tanel Leok 
Jakob Kjaer Nielsen 
Stefan Kjer Olsen 
Gianluca Ecca 
Tomasz Wysocki 
Bence Szvoboda 
Dennis Ullrich 
Vaclav Kovar 
Guryev Artem 
Nils Gehrke 
Phillip Eggers 
Kim Sørensen 
Tobias Linke 
Patrik Liška 
Tobias Koch 
Patrik Bender 
Joey Wehrhahn 

FNM 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
EMF 
DMU 
DMU 
DMSB 
PZM 
MAMS 
DMSB 
ACCR 
MFR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
SWE/ Helsingborg

BEL/ ZELZATE 

EST/ Tartu 

DEN/ Nibe 

DEN/ Odense nø 

GER/ Grevenbroic

POL/ Chorzów 

HUN/ Balatonbere

GER/ Kämpfelbach

CZE/ Hodonín 

RUS/ Frohburg 

GER/ Kaltenholzha

GER/ Söllichau 

DEN/ Aars 

GER/ Berlin 

CZE/ ernošín 

GER/ Möllenhagen

GER/ Biebertal 

GER/ Coppenbrüg

Trademark 
KTM 

KAWASAKI 

HUSQVARNA 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

HUSQVARNA 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Honda 

Entrant / Team  

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

A1M Husqvarna 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

Becker Racing 

KTM Bauerschmidt 

HTS KTM Team 

Bodo Schmidt Motorsport 

Becker Racing 

Neubert Racing Team 

Team AB-Racing by Zweiradsport Schmit

Castrol Power 1 Suzuki Moto Base 

MA - Servicecenter 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

Becker Racing 

Team Motorsport-Burmeister Schwerin 

Becker Racing 

Laps 
10 
7 
8 

10 
9 

10 
10 
9 

10 
10 
9 

10 
8 

10 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
1:42.982 
1:43.162 
1:43.838 
1:44.210 
1:44.478 
1:44.548 
1:45.022 
1:45.693 
1:45.784 
1:46.441 
1:47.239 
1:48.129 
1:49.464 
1:50.959 
1:52.185 
1:52.688 
1:59.122 
2:01.270 
2:01.736 

Diff 

0.180 
0.856 
1.228 
1.496 
1.566 
2.040 
2.711 
2.802 
3.459 
4.257 
5.147 
6.482 
7.977 
9.203 
9.706 

16.140 
18.288 
18.754 

In Lap 
10 
6 
8 
9 
8 
7 
9 
8 
6 
8 
8 
7 
6 
4 
7 
8 
3 
7 
5 

km/h 
53,485 
53,392 
53,044 
52,855 
52,719 
52,684 
52,446 
52,113 
52,068 
51,747 
51,362 
50,939 
50,318 
49,640 
49,097 
48,878 
46,238 
45,419 
45,245 
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld 
Klasse 1 Masters 

Practice Odd Numbers 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 11:19:42 

Tensfeld 1,530 Km 

20.07.2019 11:20 

Timekeeping S.Kirchhof:                                                   Clerk of the course Jens Kerschke:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  
Race Director Olaf Noack:        


